Xenon² Push Handle Ordering Guide
Backrest
Style
Back height
Standard Push
Handle
Order 1, P/N is a Pair
(AKA: Integral Ergo
Grip)
Omit Push
Handle
Order 1, P/N
is a Pair
Fold Down Push
Handle
Order 1, P/N is a Pair
(AKA: Folding Push
Handles)
Height Adjustable
Push Handle
Order 2 each
(AKA: Telescoping)
Drum Brake Standard Push Handle
Order 2 each
Drum Brake Height
Adjustable Push
Handle
Order 2 each
(AKA: Telescoping)
The cable is included in the below kit numbers.
Non-
Folding
Backrest
25cm-30cm
(9.8"-11.8")
066867-001-ET 162883 N/A N/A N/A N/A
30cm -35cm
(11.8"-13.7")
066867-002-ET
066867-002-ET
162884
N/A N/A 76803101-001 76803102-001
30cm -37.5cm
(11.8"-14.7") N/A
000841265 &
162876
N/A N/A
30cm -40cm
(15.8"-15.7")
066868-002
(32.5cm-40cm only)
N/A N/A N/A
35cm -40cm
(13.7"-15.7") N/A N/A 76803101-002 N/A
40cm -45cm
(15.7"-17.7")
006867-003-ET 162885
N/A N/A 76803101-003 N/A
40cm -47.5cm
(15.7"-18.7") 066868-003
000841266 &
162877
N/A 76803102-002
45cm -47.5cm
(17.7"-18.7")
N/A N/A 76803101-004 N/A
 Half-Fold
Down
Backrest
32.5cm -47.5cm
(12.8"-18.7") 162880 162886 162881 N/A N/A N/A